LTO

noord

Inspreekreactie kleinschalige
hernieuwbare energie



LTO Productie kleine windmolen (s meter = 100%)
noord 140

130

120 / e
110 )
/ = Pjeterburen
100 /

90

D +—rT—F7T—7—77 7T 7T T 7T T T T 71



LTO

noord

140

130

120

110

100

90

80

Productie kleine windmolen (s meter = 100%)

7

e

= Pjeterburen

= Nijensleek

= \/ledderveen




